
ILLINOIS STATE FAIR – SPRINGFIELD
AUGUST 9-18, 2024

The Bravest 
Warrior in 

Nefaria
by Adi Alsaid  
Grades: 6-8

Stick Dog
by Tom Watson  

Grades: 3-5

You Are A Story
by Bob Raczka  

Grades: K-2

Etta Invincible
by Reese Eschmann  

Grades: 3-5

A Book About 
You and All 

the World Too
by Jean Reidy  
Ages:  Birth-4

Ethan and  
the Strays

by John Sullivan  
Ages:  Birth-4

How to Explain 
Coding to a 
Grown-Up
by Ruth Spiro  
Grades: K-2

Wednesday, August 14
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Thursday, August 15
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Friday, August 16
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Saturday, August 17
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Saturday, August 17
1:00 to 3:00 pm

Sunday, August 18
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Sunday, August 18
1:00 to 3:00 pm

Friday, August 9
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Saturday, August 10
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Saturday, August 10
1:00 to 3:00 pm

Sunday, August 11
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Sunday, August 11
1:00 to 3:00 pm

Monday, August 12
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

Tuesday, August 13
10:00 am to 12:00 pm

No Fair!
by Jacob Grant  
Ages:  Birth-4

Mine!
by Candace Fleming 

and illustrated by 
Eric Rohmann  
Ages:  Birth-4

Josephine and 
Her Dishwashing 

Machine
by Kate Hannigan 

Grades: 3-5

The New 
Bicycle

by Darcy Day Zoells  
Grades: K-2

Not a Monster
by Claudia 

Guadalupe Martínez  
Grades: K-2

The Stupendous 
Switcheroo: 

New Powers Every 24 Hours
by Mary Winn 

Heider  
Grades: 3-5

Simon B. 
Rhymin’

by Dwayne Reed  
Grades: 3-5

Come and Meet the ILLINOIS READS AUTHORS in the tent of Illinois Secretary of State 
and the Honorary Chair of Illinois Reads, Alexi Giannoulias!


